

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YVRHACKS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$639.09
2024-10-01	Lunch for Dietary Restrictions	txn_oyH57r2	-\$21.82	\$617.27
2024-10-01	Costco Snacks	txn_kWHR8NM	-\$38.48	\$578.79
2024-10-01	Pizza	txn_YRH9GPM	-\$164.88	\$413.91
2024-10-15	1st Place Prize – Amazon Giftcard	txn_evHzvvl	-\$37.11	\$376.80
2024-10-15	1st Place Prize – Amazon Giftcard	txn_lZHBZZa	-\$37.11	\$339.69
2024-10-15	Best Beginner Award – Amazon Giftcards	txn_66HZwwQ	-\$44.53	\$295.16
2024-10-15	1st Place Prize – Amazon Giftcard	txn_brHOrre	-\$37.11	\$258.05
2024-10-15	2nd Place Prize	txn_d7Hv77n	-\$74.21	\$183.84
2024-10-15	1st Place Prize – Amazon Giftcard	txn_GkHWZZe	-\$37.11	\$146.73
2024-10-15	🛛 Most On-Theme Prize – Amazon Giftcards	txn_K9H7OOX	-\$44.53	\$102.20
2024-10-17	Additional Prize Giftcards	txn_a8HAqv6	-\$11.35	\$90.85
2024-10-17	Additional Prize Giftcards	txn_GkHWMeX	-\$11.35	\$79.50
	WITHDRAWN: \$559.59. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$79.50

yvrHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from yvrHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.